Avesco AG, Hasenmattstrasse 2, CH-4901 Langenthal
Tel. +41 (0)62 915 80 80 Fax +41 (0)62 915 81 33

m avesco [Hi]

Cat Certified Used 12 months or 5,000 hours (whichever is reached first) on

powertrain and hydraulic components

Order Number
Machine family
Brand

Type

Serial N°

Year

Operating hours
Engine

Power hp/kW
Weight (kg)
Location

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

25B231901
Mini-excavators
CATERPILLAR
301.7-05 CR / PT MS01
JH704603

2021

1179

Cl1

21.6 PS/16.1 kW
1890

Langenthal

3620

990

2300

Canopy

Stick length (mm)
Track width (mm)
Quick coupler
Bucket 1(width) (mm)
Bucket 2(width) (mm)
Tilt bucket (mm)

Misc

Lighting

Hammer hydraulics
Tilt bucket hydraulic
Hydraulic gripper
Blade

Tracks

Yes

960

230

MS01

400

600

850
Raupenzustand 100%
ab Service
Powertilt PTS4.5
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Front

Rubber track

Net price excluding VAT 24,600 CHF

Price and technical changes reserved without
prior notice
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